OCT-18-0		2:05/ <u>LAZARUS CORPORATION</u>	FAX: 3052201440	PAGE 1	
	,	Division of Public Ac	rtment of State Corporations ccess System , Secretary of State		
		a na manana a manana a manana a manana ana	ing Cover Sheet	·	
		Note: Please print this page and us number (shown below) on the top an	e it as a cover sheet. Type t d bottom of all pages of the	he fax audit document.	
		(((H01000	107880 6)))		-
RECEIVED	DI OCT I 8 PM I2: 34 Division of corporations	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205- From: Account Name : LAZARUS Co Account Number : I20000000 Phone : (305)552- Fax Number : (305)220-	erate another cover sheet. 0380 DRPORATE FILING SERVIC 019 5973	OF OCT TO THE TALLAHASSEE FLO	
		Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 03 \$35.00	MPR	



https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

OCT-18-01 THU 12:05 PM LAZARUS CORPORATION FAX: 3052201440

PAGE 2



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 18, 2001

TCW CREDIT BUREAU CORP. 7611 SOUTH ORANGE BLOSSOM TRAIL SUITE #138 ORLANDO, FL 32809

SUBJECT: TCW CREDIT BUREAU CORP. REF: N00000005226

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

PLEASE ADD THE PERIOD AFTER "CORP".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H01000107880 Letter Number: 901A00057608

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Image: State of adoption of the amendment (c) state of other of the adoption of the amendment (c) state of the amendment (c)	OCT-18-01 THU 12	. F	FATION FAX: 3052201	Ô	PAGE 3					
of TCW CREDT BUREAU CORP. (present name) Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida monprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation. FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (NDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR RRTICLE - 5-OFFICERS MARIA E. CRUZ (DELETE) NEW ADDRESS, MAILING (PRINCIBAL IS: 10400 NW 33 ST SUITE ZIO MIAMI, FLORIDA 3317Z-17.00 NEW REGISTER AGENT CARIDAD CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 3317Z-17.00 INFORMATION STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 3317Z-17.00 INFORMATION CHECK ONE! ■ The anendment (CHECK ONE) ■ The anendment (CHECK ONE) ■ The are no members entitled to vote on the amendment. The mendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes as for the amendment was sufficient for approval. ■ The are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The MEM CREDIT BUREAU CARP. Caporating Name <u>Caporating Name</u> <u>Marka Calloa Calloa S0</u> Streetor Streetor <u>Calloa Calloa S0</u> <u>Streetor</u> <u>Calloa Calloa S0</u> <u>Streetor</u> <u>Calloa Calloa S0</u> <u>Caporating Name</u> <u>Marka Calloa S0</u> <u>Type or printed mane <u>TOW Calloa S0</u> <u>Type or printed mane <u>Toy Calloa S0</u> <u>Type or printed mane</u></u></u>	میتان ۲		to							
TCW CREDIT BUREAU Conf. (present name) Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida PIRSUE corporation adopted: (NDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMERIDED, ADDED OR PIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (NDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMERIDED, ADDED OR PRETICLE - 5-0FFICEQS MALIA E. CAUZ (DELETE) NEW ADDORSS, MAIUNG / PRINCIBAL IS: NEW ADDORSS, MAIUNG / PRINCIBAL IS: NEW ADDORSS, MAIUNG / PRINCIBAL IS: NEW REGISTER AGENT CARIDAD CARDOSO IOHOO NW 33 STRUET MIAMI, FLORIDA 331772-12.00 IOHOO NW 33 STRUET MIAMI, FLORIDA CARP, CARIDA CARDOSO IOHOO NW 33 STRUET Diffection of Amendment (SHECK ONE) Interest of the amendment (SHECK ONE) Interest on members or members entili		ARTICLE	S OF INCORPOR	ATION	TALLO TALL					
(present name) Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006. Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida momprofit comporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation. FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR PLETED), MELTED, AMENDED, ADDED OR ARTICLE - 5-OFFICEQS MARIA E. CRUZ (DEETE) NEW ADDRESS, MAILING / PRINCIBAL 15: 10400 NW 33 ST SUITE ZIO MIAMI, FLORIDA 331772-17.00 10400 NW 33 ST SUITE ZIO MIAMI, FLORIDA 331772-17.00 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 301772-17.00 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 301772-17.00 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 301772-17.00 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 300 SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was:			of		AHAR					
$ \frac{1}{2} 1$		TCW CRE		Conf.	PH 2:19					
FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(s) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR ARTICLE - 5-0 FFICERS MARIA E. CAUZ (DELETE) NEW ADDRESS, MAILING (PRINCIPAL 15: NEW ADDRESS, MAILING (PRINCIPAL 15: 10400 NW 33 ST SUITE ZIO MIAMI, FLORIDA 33177-1700 NEW REGISTER AGENT CARIDAD CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33177-1200 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMIN, FLORIDA 33177-1200 SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes Corporation Name <u>Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer (AMIDAN CARDOD 50 Typed or printed name Director <u>10/16/01</u></u>	Pursuant nonprofit	to the provisions of section corporation adopts the foll	617.1006, Florida Statutes, I lowing articles of amendment	the undersigned to its articles of	Florida P incorporation.					
ARTICLE - 5-OFFICEQS MARIA E. CLUZ (DELETE) NEW ADDRESS, MAILING / PRINCIPAL IS: 10400 NW 33 ST SUITE ZIO MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172-1200 NEW REGISTER AGENT CARIDAD CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172-1200 IO400 NW 33 STREET MIAMIN, FLORIDA 33172-1200 IO400 NW 33 STREET MIAMIN, FLORIDA 33172-1200 IO400 NW 33 STREET MIAMIN, FLORIDA 33172-1200 ID400 CLEDIT SUBJECT IO400 NW 33 STREET MIAMIN, FLORIDA 200 SO IO400 NW	FIRST:	Amendment(s) adopted: (
NEW ADDRESS, MAILING (PRINCIPAL 15: 10400 NW 33 ST SUITE ZIO MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172-12.00 NEW REGISTER AGENT CARIDAD CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172-12.00 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172-12.00 SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was:	ARTIC	E-5-OFFICERS	5		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
10400 NW 33 ST SUME ZIO MMAMI, FLORIDA SSTAC. NEW REGISTER AGENT CARIDAD CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33177-1200 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 331772-1200 SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was:	MARIA	E. CRUZ (DEL	ELE)		 					
NEW REGISTER AGENT CARIDAD CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMIN FLARIOR 331772-1200 SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: <u>10/16/2001</u> THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE) The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. <u>TCW CREDIT BUREAU CARP</u> <u>Corporation Name</u> <u>Corporation Name</u> <u>Called 0</u> Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer <u>CARIDAD CARDOSO</u> Typed or printed name <u>10/16/01</u>	NEW 10400	ADDRESS, MAILI NW 33 ST SC	ING / PRINCIPAL I	S: FLORIDA 33	172-1200					
CARIDAD CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET MIAMIN FLARIDA 331772-1200 SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: <u>10/16/2001</u> THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE) The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. TCW CREDIT BUREAU CMP. Corporation Name <u>Corporation Name</u> <u>Conforder</u> Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer <u>CARDOAD CARDOSO</u> Typed or printed name <u>Director</u> <u>10/16/01</u>	NEN	REGISTER AGEN	T							
SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: $10/16/2001$ THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE) The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. TCW CREDIT BUREAU CMP. Corporation Name Corporation Name Convortion Name Convertion Name Convertion Name CARDAD CARDO 50 Typed or printed name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A 33172-	1200					
THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE) Image: Construction of the amendment (s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. Image: Construction of the amendment (s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. Image: Construction Name Image: Construction Name <th>1040</th> <td>to NW 33 STREE</td> <td>21 Mithinit) Factor</td> <td></td> <td>••• • •</td>	1040	to NW 33 STREE	21 Mithinit) Factor		••• • •					
□ The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. X There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. TCW CAEDIT BUREAU CAP Corporation Name Comportion Name Combol Combologication of the officer CARIDAD CARDOSO Typed or printed name Director	SECOND	: The date of adoption of	the amendment(s) was:	10/16/7	160					
cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval. There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. $\frac{TCW CREDIT BUREAU CMP}{Corporation Name}$ Corporation Name Called Corpleted Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer CARIDAD CARDO 50 Typed or printed name Director	THIRD:	Adoption of Amendment	(CHECK ONE)							
amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors. TCW CREDIT BUREAU CREP Corporation Name Coulded Cerelese Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer CARIDAD CARDO 50 Typed or printed name Director		The amendment(s) was cast for the amendmen	s(were) adopted by the memb it was sufficient for approval.	ers and the numb	per of votes					
Corporation Name Coulded Cathered Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer CARIDAD CARDO 50 Typed or printed name Director Director)	There are no members amendment(s) was(we	or members entitled to vote o re) adopted by the board of o	n the amendmen lirectors.	nt. The					
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer CARIDAD CARDO 50 Typed or printed name Director		TCW	CREDIT BUREA	10 Conp.						
CARDAD CARDO 50 Typed or printed name Director. 10/16/01		Could of	Corporation Name	A CONTRACTOR OF						
Director 10/16/01		Signature of Chairn	an, Vice Chairman, President or o	ther officer	· · · · ·					
Director 10/16/01		CARIDAD CARDOSO								
		Director	yped or printed name	0/16/n1						
			··	Date	······································					

H01000107880

LAZARUS CORPORATION J FAX: 3052201440

PAGE 4

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is:

CREDIT BUREAU CORP. (must include suffix)

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

CARIDAS CARDOSO 10400 NW 33 STREET SUITE 210 (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) MIAMI, FLARIDA 33172-1200

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(SIGNATURE)

10/16/2007

Ū,

HO1000107880